Automated testing of the three essential physical parameters (thickness, diameter/length, and hardness)
of up to 20 tablets
Equipped with the Auto Alignment device (patented), even the most difficult of tablet shapes are
automatically aligned correctly to prevent erroneous hardness measurements
Two hardness measurements principles “Constant Speed” or “Constant Force” with a measuring range
of up to 500 or 1000 N can be applied to match existing hardness testers in the market
Meets the USP chapter 1217 requirements: three points calibration and tablet orientation
www.sotax.com e-mail info@sotax.com

  (9.8/21.1/14 in)
Weight ca. 18 kg (40 lb)
Order information
Part # Description
8900-01 SOTAX HT 10 500 N
8900-02 SOTAX HT 10 1000 N
9276 Set for manual
  weight calibration
  (weight stone not
  included)
  Weight:
W005-0090   5 kg (11.03 lb)
W005-0100 10 kg (22.06 lb)
W005-0110 20 kg (44.13 lb)
  Gauge:
W005-0200 b.   5 mm (0.20 in)
W005-0270 b. 10 mm (0.39 in)
W005-0220 b. 20 mm (0.79 in)
Validation and qualification
The SOTAX range of Hardness Testers meets and exceeds all pharmacopoeial
requirements.
The appropriate qualification documents (IQ/OQ) can be supplied with each